Individual Best Times (Masters)

Sarah Fitzgerald-Smith - (414194) - Reading SC

Long Course

Stroke

200 Freestyle
400 Freestyle
800 Freestyle
50 Butterfly
100 Butterfly
50 Backstroke
100 Backstroke

200 Backstroke

Short Course

Stroke

100 Freestyle
200 Freestyle
400 Freestyle

800 Freestyle

200 Breaststroke

50 Butterfly
100 Butterfly

200 Butterfly

50 Backstroke

100 Backstroke

200 Backstroke

100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

Time

2:44.36
5:30.81
11:07.89
37.06
1:26.77
37.22
1:19.96

2:52.87

Time

1:11.32
2:35.48
5:20.13
10:58.97
3:43.55
36.80
1:25.09
3:03.10

35.79

1:18.04

2:48.22

1:25.19

FINA Pts

323
360
382
286
261
375
368
361

FINA Pts

349
357
377
380
218
290
256
278

347

353
291

Swim
Date

20/04/24
09/06/18
08/06/18
09/06/18
04/03/18
03/06/23
02/06/23
16/06/06

Swim
Date

04/03/23
17/06/23
26/10/18
26/10/18
24/10/15
10/09/17
22/04/18
26/10/18

12/11/23

28/10/22

28/10/117
18/07/21

Meet

British Masters Championships 2024
British Masters Championships 2018
British Masters Championships 2018
British Masters Championships 2018
Swim Wales Open Masters 2018
British Masters Championships
British Masters Championships

British Masters Champs 2006

Meet

Bracknell Masters 2023

Poole SC Masters Meet June 2023
Swim England Masters Meet 2018
Swim England Masters Meet 2018
ASA National Masters 2015

Berks & S Bucks Masters Meet
Gloucester Masters 2018

Swim England Masters Meet 2018

South East Region Masters Inter Counties Meet

2023

Swim England Masters National Championships

2022

Swim England Masters National Championships

Reading Swimming Club

Venue

Swansea
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Swansea
Sheffield

Sheffield

Manchester

Venue

Bracknell
Dorchester
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Maidenhead
Gloucester

Sheffield

London

Sheffield

Sheffield

Crossfield School
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Licence Level

MAS1147 0
MAS769 0
MAS769 0
MAS769 0
MAS739 0

MAS1046 0

MAS1046 0
MAS001 0

Licence Level

MAS1016 0
MAS1049 0
MAS801 0
MAS801 0
MAS570 0
MAS707 0
MAS753 0
MAS801 0
MAS1094 0
MAS992 0
MAS718 0
LEX3452 0
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